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1     Cecilia Benton         F1924         1/22    6:12    23:05.39
2     Glenn Stellhorn        M4044         1/23    6:17    23:25.34
3     Brian Thuesen          M3034         1/34    6:41    24:55.17
4     Karen Watkins          F3034         1/42    6:49    25:24.08
5     Matthew Ashwill        M18UN         1/13    6:51    25:31.20
6     Reid Mueller           M2529         1/24    6:58    25:55.88
7     Ryan Volkert           M2529         2/24    7:00    26:05.69
8     Heidi Sweeney          F1924         2/22    7:02    26:12.79
9     Marti Campistol        M3539         1/31    7:03    26:17.58
10    Jack Reilly            M3034         2/34    7:08    26:33.82
11    Daniel Messick         M3539         2/31    7:09    26:36.84
12    Jake Swearingen        M3539         3/31    7:09    26:38.34
13    John Samoei            M4549         1/11    7:10    26:40.88
14    Andrew Schreiner       M2529         3/24    7:13    26:51.59
15    Paul Mast              M4549         2/11    7:14    26:56.49
16    Chad Freeman           M4044         2/23    7:17    27:08.82
17    Porter Adams           M18UN         2/13    7:18    27:10.28
18    Aaron Johnston         M4044         3/23    7:18    27:12.81
19    Ryan Rigdon            M4044         4/23    7:19    27:14.55
20    Danny Bartel           M6064          1/5    7:20    27:21.17
21    Jeff Sturman           M5054         1/13    7:21    27:22.12
22    Jack Hoelscher         M2529         4/24    7:22    27:26.56
23    Matthew Kirkpatrick    M3539         4/31    7:22    27:28.51
24    Liz Johnston           F3539         1/32    7:24    27:33.28
25    Mark Thornberry        M1924          1/6    7:24    27:34.81
26    Will Lincoln           M18UN         3/13    7:26    27:39.88
27    Bethany Smith          F2529         1/47    7:27    27:47.28
28    Kevin Budreau          M4549         3/11    7:28    27:50.55
29    Chris Zielinski        M2529         5/24    7:29    27:52.71
30    John Kenkel            M3034         3/34    7:30    27:58.15
31    Anthony Palazzolo      M3034         4/34    7:31    28:00.03
32    David Wardlow          M5054         2/13    7:32    28:03.89
33    Eli Messick            M18UN         4/13    7:34    28:10.11
34    Libby Stubbs           F2529         2/47    7:35    28:16.04
35    Derek Brunk            M18UN         5/13    7:36    28:20.48
36    John Fennell           M5054         3/13    7:39    28:29.89
37    Heidi Ernst            F2529         3/47    7:39    28:30.14
38    Christa McGaha         F1924         3/22    7:44    28:50.45
39    Jennifer Wiles         F2529         4/47    7:47    29:00.40
40    Victor Fonseca         M3034         5/34    7:48    29:02.40
41    Kendric Beachey        M4044         5/23    7:51    29:13.79
42    Nick Martinson         M3034         6/34    7:52    29:19.30
43    Stephanie Briggs       F2529         5/47    7:52    29:20.33
44    Rachel Thornburg       F1924         4/22    7:53    29:24.03
45    Cody Case              M4044         6/23    7:54    29:25.62
46    Brian Borjas           M3539         5/31    7:55    29:29.01
47    Amy Beaird             F3539         2/32    7:55    29:30.04
48    Eric Haffner           M3034         7/34    7:56    29:34.65
49    Jennifer Wilkins       F4549         1/23    7:57    29:38.12
50    Matt McBride           M4549         4/11    7:59    29:46.58
51    Danelle Wiederholt     F3034         2/42    8:02    29:54.37
52    Andy Beckman           M3539         6/31    8:02    29:54.92
53    Jessica Elszasz        F2529         6/47    8:05    30:07.36
54    Theron Krizek          M4549         5/11    8:06    30:10.66
55    Anna Day               F2529         7/47    8:08    30:18.78
56    Christy Tyson          F3034         3/42    8:12    30:31.95
57    Michael Ettredge       M6569          1/3    8:12    30:32.97
58    Madison Dorrell        F18UN         1/13    8:12    30:34.81
59    Rob Bryer              M4044         7/23    8:13    30:35.61
60    Katie Sharp            F2529         8/47    8:13    30:38.51
61    Mike Rogers            M4044         8/23    8:14    30:40.53
62    Roger Obrist           M3539         7/31    8:14    30:40.77
63    Justyn France          M18UN         6/13    8:14    30:42.19
64    Jay Rome               M3034         8/34    8:15    30:42.66
65    Dan Schroeder          M3539         8/31    8:17    30:50.69
66    Mike Kincaid           M2529         6/24    8:18    30:55.98
67    Justin Matthews        M3034         9/34    8:18    30:56.94
68    Drew Prosser           M1924          2/6    8:21    31:07.65
69    Valorie Carli          F3539         3/32    8:21    31:08.03
70    Sarah Degarmo          F2529         9/47    8:22    31:11.29
71    Erika Sjursen          F3034         4/42    8:24    31:16.37
72    Valerie White          F              1/1    8:24    31:16.86
73    Kristin Dillard        F5054         1/14    8:25    31:22.32
74    Callie Wheeler         F1924         5/22    8:25    31:22.34
75    Tonya Steffens         F4044         1/21    8:26    31:24.16
76    Stephen Bull           M4549         6/11    8:26    31:24.31
77    Donald Luckenbill      M4044         9/23    8:26    31:24.73
78    Russell Schroeder      M3034        10/34    8:27    31:28.43
79    Liz Worth              F3539         4/32    8:28    31:34.40
80    Michael Moore                         0/0    8:29    31:35.30
81    Tim Epperson           M3034        11/34    8:29    31:37.66
82    Elizabeth Horn         F3539         5/32    8:29    31:37.75
83    Drew Fluaitt           M2529         7/24    8:30    31:39.26
84    Jeremy Freeman         M3539         9/31    8:31    31:45.81
85    Tony Buccolo           M3034        12/34    8:32    31:46.68
86    Corey Beckmann         M1924          3/6    8:33    31:50.73
87    Jamey White            M4044        10/23    8:33    31:53.24
88    Jeff Burnett           M3539        10/31    8:35    31:59.13
89    Rames Sundaram         M3539        11/31    8:35    32:00.53
90    Kevin Haley            M5559          1/8    8:36    32:01.75
91    Trent Pittman          M2529         8/24    8:36    32:04.32
92    Reuss Anderson         M3034        13/34    8:39    32:12.74
93    Colin Curry            M3034        14/34    8:39    32:14.03
94    Roger Curry            M6569          2/3    8:39    32:14.29
95    Mike Cushman           M4044        11/23    8:42    32:24.76
96    Galen Brown            M4549         7/11    8:43    32:28.13
97    Clint Coffman          M3034        15/34    8:45    32:35.17
98    Brian Dolan            M2529         9/24    8:45    32:37.41
99    Rebecca Foster         F3034         5/42    8:45    32:38.16
100   Teri Seck              F3539         6/32    8:46    32:38.58
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101   Sarah White            F2529        10/47    8:46    32:40.52
102   Dustin Shorter         M3034        16/34    8:48    32:47.07
103   Patrick McCown         M6064          2/5    8:49    32:50.42
104   Meika Potter           F2529        11/47    8:54    33:11.81
105   Justin Martin          M4044        12/23    8:55    33:14.38
106   Rachel Li              F2529        12/47    8:56    33:17.51
107   Bryan Prowell          M2529        10/24    8:57    33:19.43
108   Amita Marconda         F3034         6/42    8:57    33:20.52
109   Steve Tomac            M3539        12/31    8:57    33:21.53
110   Drew Honaker           M3539        13/31    8:58    33:23.19
111   Brandon Baptiste       M18UN         7/13    8:59    33:29.57
112   Dawn Richardson        F4044         2/21    8:59    33:30.15
113   Allison Damm           F1924         6/22    9:01    33:36.35
114   Jaclyn Brown           F1924         7/22    9:02    33:38.35
115   Myndee Reed            F3539         7/32    9:02    33:38.62
116   Brian Van Batavia      M4044        13/23    9:02    33:38.71
117   Michael Phillips       M5054         4/13    9:02    33:40.44
118   John Niere             M1924          4/6    9:03    33:44.75
119   Andy Prosser           M5559          2/8    9:03    33:45.32
120   Caleb Fisher           M2529        11/24    9:04    33:45.54
121   Michael Cline          M3034        17/34    9:04    33:46.83
122   Kiran Minocha          F4549         2/23    9:05    33:49.80
123   Anand Natarajan        M3539        14/31    9:06    33:54.30
124   Kylie Alejos           F18UN         2/13    9:09       34:05
125   Chris Alejos           M4044        14/23    9:10    34:09.82
126   Kristin Brooks         F2529        13/47    9:11    34:14.02
127   Kari Ann Fornelli      F2529        14/47    9:11    34:14.03
128   Andrew Fairchild       M3539        15/31    9:12    34:15.74
129   Karen Barnes           F4549         3/23    9:12    34:18.86
130   Gary Anderson          M5559          3/8    9:12    34:18.91
131   Aryn Kamerer           F1924         8/22    9:13    34:21.49
132   Randy Byrd             M5054         5/13    9:14    34:24.45
133   Joseph Krebbs          M2529        12/24    9:14    34:25.38
134   Robert Beltrame        M3539        16/31    9:14    34:25.63
135   Katie Buckles          F1924         9/22    9:15    34:26.55
136   Ian Edwards            M2529        13/24    9:17    34:34.82
137   Darin Nichols          M3539        17/31    9:18    34:37.84
138   Lori Edwards-Mcgee     F3034         7/42    9:19    34:42.54
139   Bonnie Taggart         F5054         2/14    9:19    34:42.85
140   Sarah Wallace          F3034         8/42    9:19    34:43.65
141   Veselin Georgiev       M1924          5/6    9:22    34:54.42
142   David McCarroll        M4044        15/23    9:22    34:55.34
143   Jason Taylor           M2529        14/24    9:25    35:04.88
144   Cole Edwards           M18UN         8/13    9:25    35:05.03
145   Carter France          M18UN         9/13    9:25    35:05.52
146   Michelle Lawson        F4549         4/23    9:26    35:10.71
147   Steven Brothers        M2529        15/24    9:28    35:15.68
148   Erik France            M4044        16/23    9:28    35:16.56
149   Mitchell Asberry       M2529        16/24    9:28    35:16.84
150   Brea Wenger            F1924        10/22    9:29    35:18.88
151   Melissa Grafton        F2529        15/47    9:29    35:19.87
152   Stephanie Loux         F2529        16/47    9:30    35:22.58
153   Aaron Smith            M3034        18/34    9:35    35:41.04
154   Kelly Gattshall        F4044         3/21    9:37    35:48.72
155   Mark Haworth           M4044        17/23    9:37    35:49.27
156   Laura Fievet           F5559         1/11    9:38    35:54.30
157   Marlene Bettes         F5054         3/14    9:38    35:54.56
158   Jason King             M3034        19/34    9:40    36:00.09
159   Mary Beth Croucher     F2529        17/47    9:41    36:06.46
160   Erin White             F3539         8/32    9:43    36:11.41
161   Jennifer Coatney       F3034         9/42    9:43    36:14.20
162   Reagan Cussimanio      F3539         9/32    9:45    36:20.25
163   Kelly Burr             F2529        18/47    9:45    36:20.80
164   Cameryn Galvan         F18UN         3/13    9:45    36:21.35
165   Rachel Warren          F3034        10/42    9:45    36:22.04
166   Zachary Dunning        M2529        17/24    9:47    36:29.15
167   Tiffany Schweer        F3034        11/42    9:49    36:33.91
168   Marla Shiffman         F5559         2/11    9:49    36:34.23
169   Matthew Harn           M3034        20/34    9:49    36:36.21
170   Liza Shiffman          F2529        19/47    9:50    36:37.20
171   Michael Tillett        M1924          6/6    9:50    36:39.31
172   Jennifer Sanem         F3539        10/32    9:51    36:43.73
173   Kyle Dvorkin           M3539        18/31    9:52    36:46.92
174   Paul Trana             M4044        18/23    9:52    36:47.88
175   Jamie Harms            F2529        20/47    9:53    36:49.07
176   Amanda Sanchez Johnson F3539        11/32    9:53    36:49.09
177   Amphay Saysiri         F4044         4/21    9:53    36:50.26
178   Laura Beth Yates       F3034        12/42    9:54    36:52.29
179   Kristen Carter         F2529        21/47    9:54    36:53.31
180   Emily Vincent          F3034        13/42    9:55    36:56.61
181   Angela Lovell          F4044         5/21    9:55    36:56.64
182   Jason Foresee          M3034        21/34    9:55    36:56.87
183   Robert Fenton          M3539        19/31    9:56    37:00.31
184   Jessica Murphy         F3034        14/42    9:56    37:02.39
185   Jean Cullom            F5054         4/14    9:56    37:02.45
186   Katie Young            F2529        22/47    9:56    37:02.46
187   Dana Peak              F3539        12/32    9:57    37:03.25
188   Becky Reno             F5054         5/14   10:00    37:17.04
189   Diane Duvall           F6064          1/9   10:00    37:17.20
190   Lisa Suderman          F2529        23/47   10:00    37:17.97
191   Lael Rixson            F18UN         4/13   10:01    37:18.56
192   Kenna Taylor           F3034        15/42   10:01    37:18.58
193   Gina Reda              F2529        24/47   10:01    37:18.62
194   Stephanie Turnage      F3539        13/32   10:01    37:20.19
195   Emma Freeman           F2529        25/47   10:01    37:20.37
196   Jenna Kuder            F4044         6/21   10:02    37:22.83
197   Jamie Erskine          F5559         3/11   10:03    37:25.78
198   Seann Cox              M3539        20/31   10:03    37:28.52
199   Ellery Hanlin          F3034        16/42   10:03    37:28.62
200   Todd Drees             M3539        21/31   10:04    37:29.73
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201   Annabelle Rixson       F18UN         5/13   10:04       37:30
202   Jamie Swearingen       F3539        14/32   10:06    37:39.04
203   Sharon Weldon          F5559         4/11   10:08    37:46.85
204   Steve Weldon           M5559          4/8   10:08    37:46.97
205   James Chandlee         M5559          5/8   10:09    37:48.51
206   Randy Smith            M5054         6/13   10:10    37:51.78
207   Andrea Huckaba         F2529        26/47   10:10    37:52.82
208   Mark Weber             M5559          6/8   10:10    37:53.14
209   Mustafa Sayem          M3539        22/31   10:10    37:53.87
210   Chase Grafton          M3034        22/34   10:12    38:01.86
211   Crystal Deaton         F3539        15/32   10:12    38:02.68
212   Brooks Rixson          M18UN        10/13   10:13    38:04.92
213   Sandeep Kumar          M3034        23/34   10:18    38:22.41
214   Amy Sieve              F3034        17/42   10:19    38:26.77
215   Steve Richards         M4044        19/23   10:22    38:37.44
216   Brenna Dooley          M2529        18/24   10:23    38:40.73
217   Scott Brunk            M4044        20/23   10:24    38:44.51
218   David Allen            M4549         8/11   10:25    38:48.72
219   Megan Smith            F3034        18/42   10:26    38:51.42
220   Tim Murguia            M5054         7/13   10:26    38:51.80
221   Judy Sturman           F5054         6/14   10:26    38:51.99
222   Mike Beck              M6064          3/5   10:27    38:55.42
223   Jill Walker            F2529        27/47   10:27    38:56.93
224   Penny Seifert          F1924        11/22   10:27    38:57.66
225   Kate Barker            F3034        19/42   10:27    38:58.31
226   Priyanka Kotipalli     F18UN         6/13   10:27    38:58.62
227   Herman Baptiste        M4549         9/11   10:29    39:05.12
228   Michelle Heffley       F3034        20/42   10:30    39:07.18
229   Paula Connery          F4549         5/23   10:31    39:11.04
230   Hayley Harman          F3034        21/42   10:33    39:18.72
231   Rebecca Miles          F4044         7/21   10:34    39:23.09
232   Emilia Fernandez       F6064          2/9   10:36    39:31.57
233   Melissa Hubbard        F3034        22/42   10:36    39:32.12
234   Patricia Hough         F6064          3/9   10:37    39:32.53
235   Mary Forsythe          F5054         7/14   10:38    39:39.66
236   Tanya Polallis         F3034        23/42   10:39    39:39.94
237   Carlos Piedrahita      M4044        21/23   10:40    39:44.94
238   Sarah Ingram           F2529        28/47   10:41    39:49.95
239   Sarah Shipley          F2529        29/47   10:42    39:54.34
240   Katherine Fowler       F3539        16/32   10:51    40:25.63
241   Cindy Damm             F4549         6/23   10:56    40:43.63
242   Amanda Lanum           F2529        30/47   10:59    40:57.34
243   James Dye              M2529        19/24   11:00    41:00.75
244   Fred Schoettlin        M3539        23/31   11:01    41:03.08
245   Paula Barton           F6064          4/9   11:03    41:12.11
246   Elizabeth Wilkinson    F1924        12/22   11:04    41:14.98
247   Chloe Miller           F1924        13/22   11:04    41:15.14
248   Jonathan Beck          M3539        24/31   11:04    41:15.25
249   Meg Parks              F1924        14/22   11:05    41:19.95
250   Alan Bannister         M5054         8/13   11:06    41:21.74
251   Nick Russo             M3539        25/31   11:07    41:24.72
252   Khushi Muluka          F18UN         7/13   11:08    41:28.96
253   Janna Shuck            F5559         5/11   11:10    41:38.36
254   Renee Vassilos         F3034        24/42   11:11    41:40.81
255   Tamara Long            F4044         8/21   11:13    41:48.90
256   Tanya Trana            F3539        17/32   11:14    41:51.41
257   Amber Dinneen          F3539        18/32   11:15    41:54.28
258   Chris Glissman         M3034        24/34   11:19    42:09.22
259   Lyle Suderman          M6064          4/5   11:22    42:22.56
260   James Smith            M5054         9/13   11:22    42:23.83
261   William Wilcox         M6569          3/3   11:24    42:28.88
262   Edgar Duran            M3034        25/34   11:25    42:33.59
263   Marie Hammond          F4549         7/23   11:26    42:37.78
264   Jill Gardner           F18UN         8/13   11:27    42:40.90
265   Patrick Wyle           M5559          7/8   11:27    42:40.92
266   Brandi Mallard         F3034        25/42   11:27    42:41.73
267   Michelle Shortle       F4044         9/21   11:27    42:41.86
268   Miranda Froehlich      F2529        31/47   11:30    42:51.66
269   Joel Crawford          M2529        20/24   11:30    42:51.66
270   Megan Gilmore          F3034        26/42   11:32    42:58.16
271   Kate Phillips          F3034        27/42   11:32    42:58.67
272   Sarah Jones            F2529        32/47   11:33    43:01.58
273   Charlotte Jackson      F4549         8/23   11:34    43:08.56
274   Amy Crellin            F5054         8/14   11:39    43:26.62
275   McKenzie Dearborn      F2529        33/47   11:40    43:30.06
276   Anthony Villanueva     M3034        26/34   11:40    43:30.92
277   Janice Loudon          F5054         9/14   11:41    43:32.32
278   Alice Clark            F5054        10/14   11:41    43:33.97
279   Karen Turcott          F6064          5/9   11:42    43:36.13
280   Fabiana Zani Lascon    F4044        10/21   11:42    43:38.32
281   Stephanie Dale         F3539        19/32   11:48    43:58.55
282   Kirstie Lindquist      F1924        15/22   11:48    43:59.28
283   Chang Ching Gettman    F4549         9/23   11:48    43:59.50
284   David Morrison         M70OV          1/3   11:53    44:15.88
285   Aaron Odegard          M3539        26/31   11:53    44:16.33
286   Megan Odegard          F3034        28/42   11:53    44:16.72
287   Mark Decoursey         M5054        10/13   11:55    44:26.05
288   Karla Hafford          F3539        20/32   11:56    44:27.67
289   Dan Busenbarrick       M3539        27/31   11:56    44:29.98
290   Susan Staples          F5559         6/11   12:00    44:42.78
291   Nitin Kadam            M3539        28/31   12:04    44:57.53
292   Amy Williamson         F2529        34/47   12:04    44:57.74
293   Amanda McClure         F3034        29/42   12:06    45:06.27
294   Jennifer Toler         F2529        35/47   12:08    45:13.94
295   Ryan Barrows           M3034        27/34   12:08    45:14.90
296   Paige Deike            F2529        36/47   12:10    45:20.04
297   Amanda Smith           F2529        37/47   12:10    45:21.35
298   Brandon Keeling        M18UN        11/13   12:11    45:23.54
299   Shannon Dyer           F4549        10/23   12:12    45:28.98
300   Stephen Smith          M3034        28/34   12:12    45:29.89
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301   Veronica Wortman       F3034        30/42   12:18    45:49.65
302   Jonathon Rich          M3034        29/34   12:22    46:04.44
303   Stephen Spears         M4044        22/23   12:24    46:12.23
304   Austin Toler           M3034        30/34   12:25    46:15.22
305   Amanda Latham          F2529        38/47   12:25    46:15.29
306   Hope Harms             F2529        39/47   12:25    46:17.43
307   Tyler Harms            M2529        21/24   12:25    46:17.74
308   Michael Ahlers         M4044        23/23   12:29    46:31.99
309   Maria Ahlers           F4044        11/21   12:29    46:32.42
310   Nit Volavongsa         F4044        12/21   12:29    46:32.61
311   Jodi Bogert            F3539        21/32   12:29    46:32.69
312   Victoria Cook          F5054        11/14   12:31    46:38.72
313   Lorrie Haller          F5559         7/11   12:34    46:49.98
314   Lindsey Vansandt       F2529        40/47   12:35    46:54.67
315   Jeremy Brownlee        M3034        31/34   12:37    47:01.36
316   Christopher Drake      M3034        32/34   12:37    47:01.87
317   Melissa Middagh        F1924        16/22   12:38    47:03.70
318   Kevin Fetters          M5054        11/13   12:38    47:04.58
319   Rachel Anderson        F3034        31/42   12:38    47:04.70
320   Shannon Adams          F3539        22/32   12:38    47:04.72
321   Shannon Rixson         F4044        13/21   12:38    47:05.35
322   Morgan McBride         F18UN         9/13   12:41    47:18.48
323   Stephanie Booe         F4044        14/21   12:42    47:21.20
324   Van Johnson            M4549        10/11   12:43    47:22.92
325   Michael Robinson       M5054        12/13   12:47    47:39.87
326   Aubrey Robinson        F1924        17/22   12:47    47:40.11
327   Sara Lesini            F3034        32/42   12:48    47:44.11
328   Becky Veach            F4549        11/23   12:49    47:47.59
329   Bill Kinnersley        M70OV          2/3   12:51    47:54.94
330   Evan Mallard           M2529        22/24   12:55    48:09.65
331   Jean Webb              F4549        12/23   12:56    48:13.51
332   Daniel Zani            M5054        13/13   12:59    48:24.08
333   Abhish Philip          M3034        33/34   13:00       48:29
334   Jessica Seaton         F2529        41/47   13:01    48:29.92
335   Jami Deters            M3539        29/31   13:01    48:30.07
336   Megan Sounakhen        F18UN        10/13   13:09    49:01.12
337   Vanhpheng Khamsihong   F4549        13/23   13:10    49:04.79
338   Ashley Hamrick         F1924        18/22   13:11    49:06.78
339   Katherine Harvey       F18UN        11/13   13:17    49:29.85
340   Kimberly Filos-Smith   F3539        23/32   13:17    49:30.90
341   Dana Williams          F3034        33/42   13:18    49:35.99
342   Stacie Wood            F3539        24/32   13:18    49:36.20
343   Sydney Custer          F18UN        12/13   13:19    49:37.91
344   Michele Coughlin       F6569          1/3   13:27    50:06.73
345   Terri Custer           F4044        15/21   13:27    50:09.16
346   Gloria Kreider         F6569          2/3   13:28    50:10.65
347   Zachary Cihacek        M18UN        12/13   13:33    50:29.88
348   Jackson Cihacek        M18UN        13/13   13:33    50:30.05
349   Melinda Humphreys      F3034        34/42   13:34    50:35.44
350   John Stapleton         M6064          5/5   13:36    50:42.73
351   Jarrod Atkins          M2529        23/24   13:38    50:50.62
352   Karen Finney           F4549        14/23   13:42    51:04.89
353   Julia Gaughan          F3539        25/32   13:42    51:05.19
354   Kristin Jennings       F3034        35/42   13:44    51:11.84
355   Katie Brilley          F2529        42/47   13:48    51:26.91
356   Kristin Glazner        F3539        26/32   13:52    51:41.65
357   Emma Groover           F2529        43/47   13:53    51:44.38
358   Jessie Fetters         F5559         8/11   13:55    51:52.86
359   Pamela Morrison        F6064          6/9   14:15    53:07.66
360   Ella Ricker            F2529        44/47   14:17    53:13.29
361   Mary Harn              F5559         9/11   14:17    53:15.90
362   Maggie Harn            F3034        36/42   14:17    53:16.04
363   Amy Luckenbill         F3539        27/32   14:18    53:19.55
364   Heather De Vries       F3034        37/42   14:22       53:33
365   Amy Hollinger          F3539        28/32   14:22    53:33.18
366   Kimberly Kern          F4044        16/21   14:27    53:53.35
367   Samatha Sarigala       F3539        29/32   14:49    55:15.41
368   Madhavi Nookala        F3539        30/32   14:49    55:15.79
369   Joseph Harn            M5559          8/8   14:51    55:21.26
370   Jessica Harn           F3034        38/42   14:51    55:21.44
371   Diane Schwirtz         F6064          7/9   15:00    55:54.99
372   Nanette Rainwater-Snel F4549        15/23   15:09    56:29.95
373   Lindsay Kletke         F2529        45/47   15:09    56:30.36
374   Jan Combs              F6569          3/3   15:12    56:39.74
375   Colleen Perkins        F4044        17/21   15:14    56:48.75
376   Frank Williams         M70OV          3/3   15:26       57:31
377   Jeanne Cavanaugh       F4549        16/23   15:44    58:38.04
378   Ann Rogers             F4549        17/23   15:45    58:44.53
379   Melody Alexander       F3034        39/42   15:47    58:49.90
380   Marissa Ashwill        F18UN        13/13   15:47    58:50.03
381   Meredith Templeton     F4044        18/21   15:50    59:01.43
382   Kandy Dall             F4044        19/21   15:50    59:01.52
383   Tara Elledge           F3539        31/32   15:51    59:05.36
384   Jeannette Rexroad      F6064          8/9   15:58    59:29.67
385   Janet Iams             F5559        10/11   16:02    59:47.79
386   Debbie Hammons         F6064          9/9   16:02    59:48.20
387   Amanda Davis           F3034        40/42   16:13  1:00:26.65
388   Darrin Davis           M3539        30/31   16:13  1:00:26.86
389   Terri Jakobe                          0/0   16:14  1:00:31.53
390   Doug Tunnell                          0/0   16:14  1:00:32.66
391   Dana Hall              F4549        18/23   16:16  1:00:38.11
392   David Hall             M4549        11/11   16:16  1:00:38.54
393   Kurt Hinrichs                         0/0   16:16  1:00:38.79
394   Berna Hockenberry                     0/0   16:16  1:00:38.97
395   Chelsea Robertson      F1924        19/22   16:17  1:00:41.79
396   Rachelle Thoman        F3034        41/42   16:17  1:00:41.95
397   James Jordan                          0/0   16:17  1:00:43.13
398   Carey Clauder                         0/0   16:19  1:00:48.14
399   Laurie Kyle                           0/0   16:19  1:00:48.32
400   Monica Johnson                        0/0   16:29  1:01:25.74
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Alison Allen           F5054        12/14   16:41  1:02:12.37
402   Yogini Amin            F5559        11/11   16:41  1:02:12.55
403   Kelsey Allen           F1924        20/22   16:41  1:02:12.62
404   Queren King-Orozco     F1924        21/22   17:00  1:03:22.64
405   Kelly Huxman           F5054        13/14   17:04  1:03:37.08
406   Donita Retz            F4549        19/23   17:04  1:03:37.11
407   Linda Schaub           F3539        32/32   17:11  1:04:02.47
408   Robert Swindler        M2529        24/24   17:12  1:04:07.30
409   Rachel Hare            F2529        46/47   17:13  1:04:09.81
410   Edwin Zelada           M3539        31/31   17:13  1:04:09.87
411   Carma Rogers           F4549        20/23   17:15  1:04:18.18
412   Stephanie Dodson       F4044        20/21   17:15  1:04:19.52
413   Cybil Lance            F3034        42/42   17:18  1:04:28.13
414   Tammy Hutchison        F4549        21/23   17:24  1:04:52.59
415   Melissa Young                         0/0   17:49  1:06:25.17
416   Don Martin                            0/0   17:50  1:06:27.55
417   Ellen Herrmann         F4549        22/23   17:54  1:06:45.11
418   Melissa Ashwill        F4044        21/21   17:54  1:06:45.60
419   Heather Hare           F4549        23/23   17:54  1:06:45.92
420   Lisa Pool                             0/0   18:03  1:07:18.61
421   Andrea Lewallen                       0/0   18:17  1:08:08.71
422   Bob Morris                            0/0   18:17  1:08:09.46
423   Paralee Coleman                       0/0   18:36  1:09:19.03
424   Maria Tabarus                         0/0   18:36  1:09:21.68
425   Holly Schuessler       F1924        22/22   19:47  1:13:44.84
426   Shari Schuessler       F5054        14/14   19:51  1:14:01.12
427   Allison Brauer         F2529        47/47   27:32  1:42:38.41
428   Adam Sabaliauskas      M3034        34/34   29:01  1:48:12.28
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